o WN

10

11

12

13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

November 24, 1997 Introduced By: CHRISTOPHER VANCE

clerk 12/1/97
ts Proposed No.: 97-711

MOTION N;). 1 O 423

A MOTION confirming the Executive’s appointment of Jennifer
Chapman, who resides in Council District Thirteen, to the King
County Children and Family Commission.

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

The county executive’s appointment of Jennifer Chapman, who resides in Council

District Thirteen, to the King County Children and Family Commission, term to expire on

June 1, 2000, is hereby confirmed. o
PASSED by a vote of J|_to { this od 3/p{iay of M/W&’/? A , 19ﬂ’.-

KING COUNTY COUNCIL
KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON

Cetl

V!CE Chair

-ATTEST:

Clerk ofthe Council

Attachments: Application
Financial Disclosure Statement
 Board Profile




