	2 3 4 5
	6
	7
	8
	9
1	0
1	1
1	3 4
. 1	5
1 1 1	6 7 8 9

	November 24, 1997	Introduced By:	CHRISTOPHER VANCE		
	clerk 12/1/97 ts	Proposed No.:	97-711		
1		MOTION NO. 104	23		
2 3 4 5	Chapman, wl	confirming the Executive's apponding resides in Council District This length and Family Commission.			
,					
6	BE IT MOVED by the	ne Council of King County:		,	
7	The county executive's appointment of Jennifer Chapman, who resides in Council				
8	District Thirteen, to the King County Children and Family Commission, term to expire on				
9	June 1, 2000, is hereby confi				
10	PASSED by a vote of	f \underline{II} to \underline{D} this $\underline{23}$ \underline{C} day of \underline{C}	mach	_, 19 <u>_98.</u>	
11 12		· ·	NTY COUNCIL NTY, WASHINGTON		
			1/	•	
13 14		VICE Chair	'lun	_	
15	ATTEST:				
16 17	Clerk of the Council				
18 19 20 21 22	Attachments: Application Financial Dis Board Profile	closure Statement			